2/6/2010 JV INV. AT STAPLES

BOYS

High Jump

PV

Name
1 Maher, Daniel
2 Yang, Jackson
3 McAlpine, Jordan
4 Smith, Harlan
5 Jerendy, Derych
6 Dewitt, Jeremy
7 Simpson, Nicholas
8 Strosser, Stephen
9 Kiselak, Daniel

Name
1 Demetres, John
2 Maher, Daniel
3 Mula, Matt
4 Smith, Jake
5 Amoabh, Elijah
6

7
8
9

Long Jump

Name

1 Davis, Colin

2 Halgans, Elliot

3 McAlpine, Jordan
4 Bergman, Judson
5 Leeker, Greg

6 Palmer, Nick

7

8

9
10
11
12

Shot Put

Name
1 Leroux
2 Cass
3 Hanna
4 Brown, Mitchell
5 Terry, Mike
6 Falk
7 Santana

Performance School

5-02.00 DANB
5-00.00 STP

5-00.00 DANB
4-10.00 DANB
4-08.00 DANB
4-06.00 DANB
4-02.00 DANB
3-10.00 DANB
3-10.00 DANB

Performance School

10-06.00 STP
8-06.00 DAR
8-06.00 STP
8-06.00 STP
7-06.00 DANB

Performance School

16'10 1/4" STP
15'10 DAR
15'7 1/2" DANB
15'7 DAR
14' 8 3/4" DAR
12'51/2" DAR

Performance School

35-11 Bethel
34-01 WST

31-09 DANB
30-11 DANB
28-05 DANB
23-08 DANB
22-07 DANB

GIRLS

High Jump

PV

Long Jump

Shot Put

50 m Hurdle

50 m Dash

Name
1 Stack
2

Name

Name

1 Langley, Leashia
2 Fedele, Jamie
3 Casseus, Brianna
4 Evans, Kayla

Name

1 Medina, Kristen

2 Rodriguez, Crystal
3 Byer, Heather

4 Buckley, Hannah
5 Biagini, Jessy

6 Windsor, Jojo

Name

1 Stockenbojer, Erica 10.20
2 Schwimmer, Rache 10.80

3 Keith, Dylan

4 Bacco, Kristina
5 Webb, Maggie
6 Chen, vy

7 Wellers, Amelia
8 Moyers, Liz

9 Packer, Whitney

Name

1 Langley, Leasha
2 Tziolis, Julia

3 Austrie, Kelly

4 Casseus, Brianna
5 Graber, Lindsay
6 Gill, Tiffany

7 Cohen, S

8 Evans, Shakyla

9 Schwimmer, Rache 8.4

Performance School

42" STAM
Performance School
Performance School
11-08.00 BMHS
11-04.5 STAM
11-04.25 STAM
10-03.00 BMHS
Performance School
27-02.00 BMHS
26-02.00 BETHEL
26-02.00 BMHS
20-11.00 STAM
19-08.00 STAM
18-06.00 STAM
Performance School
STAM
STP
10.90 STAM
9.03 MCM
9.42 RDG
9.69 NOR
9.39 RDG
9.61 STP
9.98 MCM
Performance School
7.3 BMHS
7.6 STP
7.6 STAM
7.7 STAM
8 STP
8.1 STAM
8.3 STP
8.3 BMHS
STP



50 m Hurdle

Name
1 Leelar, Greg
2 Reed, Morgan

50 m Dash

Name

1 Davis, Colin

2 Amoabh, Elijah

3 Fernandez, Deryck

4 Bergman, Julian

5 Yang, Jackson

6 Rosa, Alex

7 Peralta, Jeffrey

8 Sierres, Billy

9 Gibbons, Terrence
10 Lee, Sean
10 Rizzi, Tucker

1000 m

600 m

Name

1 Strossman, Josh
2 Bechtel, Will

3 Curran, Jack

4 Hoover, Will

5 Chopra, Param
6 Bolin, Matt

7 Gallaney, Eric
8 Glaser, Will

9 Slattery, Mike
10 Krayson, Alex
11 Aaron, Mike
12 Paparo, Nick

Name
1 Orser, Henson
2 Simpson, Nick
3 Cunningham, Evan
4 Bennett, George
5 Arliss, Phil
6 Teran, lan

Performance School
9.90 DAR
10.80 DAR

Performance School
6.40 STP
6.70 DANB
6.70 DANB
6.70 DAR
6.70 STP
6.90 DANB
7.00 DANB
7.00 DAR
7.00 STP
7.10 DAR
7.40 STP

Performance School
3:04.80 NC
3:06.70 LUD
3:07.40 WST
3:10.10 NC
3:11.80 WST
3:12.30 WST
3:14.30 STP
3:14.60 WST
3:15.10 NC
3:17.40 STP
3:19.00 WST
3:22.70 STP

Performance School
1:41.00 NC
1:41.50 DANB
1:42.70 DAR
1:43.00 NC
1:44.70 NC
1:45.30 STP

1000 m

600 m

1600 m

Sprint Med.

300 m

10 Carroll, Claire

11 Sharkey, Julia

12 Rizack, Gabriella
Name

1 Popkin, Alex

8.7
9.3
9.3
Performance

3:43.70

2 Mckenna, Gabriella 4:15.70

3 Winsor, Jojo

4:35.60

4 Stockenbojer, Saralt 4:37.30

5 Vora, Sanjana
6 Nof, Esti

Name

1 Fedele, Jamie
2 Alexis, Medlyn

Name

1 Skipper
2 Konowitz
3 Pochette
4 Koszkul
5 Louie
6 Pierce
7 Yarmis
8 Zhens
9 Tan
10 Flynn
11 Cohen

Name

A WDNPE

Name

1 Snider, Cassidy
2 Langley, Leashia
3 Austrie, Kelly

4 Medina, Kristia

5 Gill, Tiffany

6 Fayn Golz, Sarah

4:42.00
4:45.60

Performance

2:15.10
2:23.90

Performance

6:29.40
6:33.49
6:43.20
6:48.00
6:54.70
7:03.00
7:04.40
7:07.70
7:10.60
7:14.80
7:20.60

Performance

Performance

49.10
50.20
51.30
51.60
52.30
52.70

STP
STP
STP

School

STP

STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM
STAM

School

STAM
STAM

School

BMHS
STP
ST™M
STM
BMHS
BMHS
WST
STM
ST™M
STM
STP

School

School

BMHS
BMHS
STAM
BMHS
STAM
WST



7 Stocnenboig, Erica 53.60 STAM
8 Casseus, Brianna 54.60 STAM
1600 m 9 Evans, Shakyla 56.60 BMHS
Name Performance School 10 Liguori, Kelly 57.90 STAM
1 Barlow, Teddy 5:13.90 FLHS 11 Brown, Lexi 58.60 BMHS
2 Xiung, Andrew 5:14.90 DAR 12 Fajardo, Julie 66.10 STAM
3 Converse, Eli 5:15.80 DAR
4 Jacobs, Dam 5:18.00 FLHS 4x400 Relay Name Performance School
5 Kulis, Mikolaj 5:18.20 STP
6 Lee, Sean 5:28.50 DAR 1
7 Dewitt, Jeremy 5:28.80 DANB
8 Palmer, Barlon 5:46.00 DAR 4x240 Relay Name Performance School
9 Rizzi-Beck, Paul 5:46.40 DANB
10 Quintenilla, James 5:47.70 DANB 1
11 Wong, Cameron 6:03.40 DAR
12 Strosser, Stephen 6:05.50 DANB 3200 m Name Performance School
Sprint Med.
Name Performance School = 4x800 Relay Name Performance School
1 Staples 4:44.80
2
3
4
300 m
Name Performance School
1 Bonner 40.60 STP
2 Helgans 41.60 DAR
3 Smith 42.30 DAR
4 Gibbons 42.80 STP
5 Bergman 43.20 DAR
6 Fernendez 43.30 DANB
6 Peralta 43.60 DANB
8 Simpson 43.70 DANB
9 Rosa 43.80 DANB
10 Sieners 44.10 DAR
11 Amoah 44.60 DANB
12 McAlpine 44.80 DANB
4x400 Relay
Name Performance School
1 Darien A 4:37.50
2 Darien B 4:38.60
4x240 Relay
Name Performance School
1 Darien A 2:16.40
2 Staples 2:19.10
3 FLHS 2:27.20
4 Staples 2:27.40



3200 m
Name Performance School
1 Peterson, Brian 11:46.20 FLHS
2 Jacobs, Dan 12:18.90 FLHS



